Twelve, Inc.

twelve Ny Sl

United States

Vendor TOTAL
BagCo Limited (BOOTH BROS Ship To:

PRINTIN) Stephanie Hooker

BagCo Limited (BOOTH BROS Notion Labs Inc.

PRINTIN) 29, Crouch Hall Gardens

Unit 3, Churchill Court Redbourn AL3 7EL

Hortons Way, Westerham United Kingdom

Kent TN16 1BT
United Kingdom

Quantity Item Options

200 Notion Cotton Tote Bag
Aylesham Eco 80z Cotton Canvas Shopper Tote
Colour: Natural
Material: 80z (225gsm) Cotton Canvas.
Dimensions: (H)40x(W)35x(D)9 cms

Printed 1 colour to two sides

2 EXTRAS FOR TWELVE
Aylesham Eco 8oz Cotton Canvas Shopper Tote
Colour: Natural
Material: 8oz (225gsm) Cotton Canvas.
Dimensions: (H)40x(W)35x(D)9 cms

Printed 1 colour to two sides

1 SHIPPING FEE
Shipping fee

2 SET UP FEE
Set up fee

P0O620950346

Purchase Order
#P0620950346

09/09/2022

£660.96

Purchase Price

£2.40

£2.40

£16.00

£25.00

Total

Ex-Factory Date:

Amount

£480.00

£4.80

£16.00

£50.00

£660.96

1of 1



