

Purchase Order #PO620950346

Vendor

BagCo Limited (BOOTH BROS PRINTIN)
BagCo Limited (BOOTH BROS PRINTIN)
Unit 3, Churchill Court
Hortons Way, Westerham
Kent TN16 1BT
United Kingdom

Ship To: Stephanie Hooker Notion Labs Inc. 29, Crouch Hall Gardens Redbourn AL3 7EL United Kingdom **TOTAL**

£660.96

Ex-Factory Date:

Quantity	Item	Options	Purchase Price	Amount
200	Notion Cotton Tote Bag Aylesham Eco 8oz Cotton Canvas Shopper Tote Colour: Natural Material: 8oz (225gsm) Cotton Canvas. Dimensions: (H)40x(W)35x(D)9 cms		£2.40	£480.00
	Printed 1 colour to two sides			
2	EXTRAS FOR TWELVE Aylesham Eco 8oz Cotton Canvas Shopper Tote Colour: Natural Material: 8oz (225gsm) Cotton Canvas. Dimensions: (H)40x(W)35x(D)9 cms		£2.40	£4.80
	Printed 1 colour to two sides			
1	SHIPPING FEE Shipping fee		£16.00	£16.00
2	SET UP FEE Set up fee		£25.00	£50.00
			Total	£660.96